Pos.

1
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11
12
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14
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Cod. Fisi
67537
661826
660908
67991
69309
68093
70751
70759
68680
673094
657442
665279
729203
665538
673099
686040
661809
68968
660370
673282
675080
681980
674021
68264
682844
728896
668704
67539
729341
674020
710973
704713
665115
660371
68929
71405
681997
70081
71139
657441

Ragazzi Maschile

Slalom Gigante - Gara 1

Cognome e Nome
RAIMONDI GIOVANNI
CIROLO SAMUEL GODVIN
NEGRINI NATHAN
COMPAGNONI MARCO
ALESSI NICOLAS
BRADANINI GIOELE
GIANERA GIORGIO
GUZZETTI ANDREA

SEVESO DAVIDE

PESCI GIACOMO

SCARPIS TOMMASO PAOLO MARIA
GUIDI RICCARDO
CURKOVIC FRANCO MATEO
PARABONI MATTEO
GIANOLI GIOVANNI
VERTUA ANGELO

CIROLO MATTIA

CANEPARI NICOLA

RIZZI GIOELE

RESTA PIETRO

PEDRINI MATTIA

LORENZI EMANUELE
PAGANO ALESSANDRO
ALESSI MATTIA

PAROLINI GIOELE ALESSANDRO
GALEAZZI LORENZO

DORO SAMUELE

TOGNETTI KIAN

BANNURA DECEBAL-CUZA PATRICIO IGNAC

RENOLDI TITO PAOLO
GALLI EDOARDO
RUGA MIRCO
SALVAGNI NICOLO'
RIZZI ELIA

DEI CAS SAMUELE
ANTONIOLI THOMAS
GABRIELLI FEDERICO
SALVIONI ANDREA
QUADRIO MICHELE
MONDANI ANDREA

Societa

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

domenica 17 dicembre 2023

LIVIGNO
Tempo Punti
53.44 100
53.62 80
53.82 60
54.78 50
54.86 45
55.92 40
57.04 36
57.32 32
58.09 29
58.19 26
58.22 24
58.44 22
58.47 20
59.09 18
59.10 16
59.30 15
59.31 14
59.81 13
59.99 12
1:00.04 11
1:00.05 10
1:00.36 9
1:00.75 8
1:01.01 7
1:01.23 6
1:01.76 5
1:02.22 4
1:02.36 3
1:02.37 2
1:02.50 1
1:02.60 0
1:02.64 0
1:02.95 0
1:03.31 0
1:03.37 0
1:03.64 0
1:03.70 0
1:03.92 0
1:04.01 0
1:04.05 0
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Pos.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

Cod. Fisi
658230
70304
91141
685407
69068
702750
703123
71399
686061
682841
714492
727461
686041
684337
685991
716369
680234
67846
68026
658114
657620
677365
662468
662466
70852
671053

Cognome e Nome
TRUSSONI FILIPPO GIORGIO
RIZZI JACOPO

VITALINI LUCA

THOMANN JACOPO EMANUELE

CASA MICHELE
BOTACCHI FEDERICO
NATALIZIA MATTIA
ARMANASCO LUCA
POMATI FRANCESCO
CARONE DONATO LUCAS
NAVA LEONARDO
CASAROLA ALBERTO LUIGI
GADALDI ALESSANDRO
MAROTTA GIUSEPPE
TOMBOLATO MATTEO
GUAITA DAVIDE
MARAFON GIOVANNI
MANTEGNA FEDERICO
COLA CRISTIAN

DE ASCENTIS LEONARDO
MILANI ENRICO
BRUSEGHINI CRISTIAN
MAIOLANI ALESSANDRO
MAIOLANI ACHILLE
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
RIZZUTI CARLO EUGENIO

Societa
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD 1:05.09
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE 1:05.49
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI  1:05.74
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI 1:06.01
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI 1:06.51
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI 1:07.54
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI  1:08.56
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI 1:09.04
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI 1:09.26
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV 1:12.37
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 1:12.45
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD 1:13.40
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR

Tempo

Punti

o

OO O O O O O o o o o o

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
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